Avantron AT-2000RQ QAM ANALYZER
WORLD’S ONLY TRUE SPECTRUM ANALYZER
WITH COMBINED CATV AND
QAM MEASUREMENT CAPABILITIES
Sunrise Telecom Broadband is dedicated to ensuring that our
customers get the best return on their test and measurement
dollars. That is why our engineers have created a unique combi-
nation of field portable spectrum analyzer and modular options

Range: 5 to 7 MS/s
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Avantron AT-2000RQ 1GHz Portable QAM Analyzer
Includes: PSC2004-4 Amp Battery Charger, AT2HCBAT-High Capacity
Battery, User Manual. 2-Year Warranty.
Standard Feature: 64/256 QAM Digital Measurement Analyzer
(Constellation, BER, MER Adaptive EQ, Data Logging)
Hardware Options (Factory installed-Must be ordered with product)
AT2Q6-8 64/256 QAM RQ+ Euro/Annex A/B/C, Dual 6 - 8 MHz
bandwidth
AT2Q-ASI MPEG ASI Output (BNC Connector)(AT2Q6-8 required)
AT2VIDOUT Baseband NTSC video output
AT2VGAOUT VGA Output (15 Pin D Connector)
AT2NETR 10Base-T Network connection (RJ45) for AT-2000RQ
Firmware Options
AT2Q+QIA QAM+ Impairment Analysis Mode
AT2CATVPAK CATV Measurement Option Carrier measurement,
Precision frequency counter, In-service HUM, C/N, CSO
and CTB, Digital Channel Power
AT2TDM Time Domain Measurement option
Windows PC Software for Avantron AT-2000RQ (1 license per PC)
Includes: CD, User Manual, A65000909 Serial Cable and
A65000945 RJ-45 Ethernet Crossover Cable
A99026010 WinCom - Data Management Software
A99026020 WinRemote - Remote Control Spectrum Analyzer
Software
A99026050 WinQAM - Remote Control QAM Digital Measurements
Software
Accessories
A99025600 Padded Protective Soft Case for Avantron AT-2000RQ
A90093030 Model BTA Bucket Truck Adapter
Calibration Options
AT2CAL3YR 3-Year Calibration Program
AT2-CC Certificate of Calibration/compliance (N/C when request-